
 
 

OESTERREICHISCHE STAATSMEISTERSCHAFTEN               
2.-4.April Liezen/Steiermark 2004                               

RESULTS SUMMARY 
 

10 m Air Pistol      Women   
 

Date:  04.04.2004  Start Time:  08:00 
 

 
 
                                                                      
   
  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40      TOTAL 
    
   1  43  351 ENDER, Regina             NOE    98  92  93  95      378 
       (Final  7.3  9.9  9.1  9.4  8.7  9.3 10.6 10.8  9.9  9.5)    94.5 
                                                                   472.5 
 
   2  50  373 STRASSER, Christa         NOE    94  95  90  91      370 
       (Final  9.7  9.0  9.2 10.5  9.4  9.7  9.7  9.6  8.8  9.9)    95.5 
                                                                   465.5 
 
   3  46  450 WEINGAND, Marion          STM    93  95  94  91      373 
       (Final  9.4  9.6  9.5  9.2  9.5  8.3  7.8  8.4 10.0  9.6)    91.3 
                                                                   464.3 
 
 
   4  61  500 MEIER, Rosa               VBG    90  93  90  94      367 
       (Final 10.1  9.4  8.1  8.6  9.0  9.3  9.2 10.4 10.6 10.7)    95.4 
                                                                   462.4 
 
   5  49  303 EWEN, Gretchen            BGL    92  93  93  90      368 
       (Final  9.3  8.4  9.7  8.8 10.5  9.3 10.8  9.9  7.9  9.1)    93.7 
                                                                   461.7 
 
   6  45  419 HASERICK, Veronika        SBG    91  92  95  90      368 
       (Final  9.3  7.0  9.2  9.3  8.9 10.0 10.5  9.8  8.5  8.8)    91.3 
                                                                   459.3 
 
   7  53  448 STRAHALM, Christine       STM    91  93  91  93      368 
       (Final  9.2  8.1 10.1 10.0  8.4  8.3  8.7  9.6 10.5  8.0)    90.9 
                                                                   458.9 
 
   8  48  505 RHOMBERG, Michaela        VBG    87  93  93  93      366 
       (Final  8.9  8.3 10.3  9.1  8.1  9.7  9.4 10.1  9.9  9.0)    92.8 
                                                                   458.8 
 
   9  41  457 HETZENAUER-PROFANT, Petra TIR    90  96  90  89      365 
  10  39  488 FLEISCH, Grete            VBG    89  90  92  93      364 



  11  56  301 BISCHOF, Alexandra        BGL    91  94  89  88      362 
      44  385 FROESCHL, Karin           OOE    90  91  92  89      362 
      57  367 MANN, Angela              NOE    91  89  93  89      362 
      42  323 NIKITSCHER, Heidi         BGL    97  88  89  88      362 
  15  55  494 HINTERREITER, Margit      VBG    90  90  93  88      361 
      60  451 WERK, Christa             STM    89  91  88  93      361 
  17  34  339 REIBNEGGER, Ina           KTN    94  91  89  86      360 
  18  58  405 LUFTENSTEINER, Christine  OOE    87  89  91  91      358 
  19  51  388 GRASSNER, Petra           OOE    90  86  90  87      353 
  20  40  433 NEUMEISTER, Ursula        STM    88  85  88  89      350 
  21  52  424 MLEKUSCH, Elisabeth       SBG    88  87  83  89      347 
      36  426 PERTELE, Christine        SBG    82  87  89  89      347 
  23  59  430 THALER, Maria             SBG    82  84  89  90      345 
  24  47  465 MAYR, Irmgard             TIR    81  85  88  84      338 
  25  37  414 UNTER, Brigitte           OOE    85  81  87  78      331 
  26  38  324 PINTER, Birgit            BGL    84  89  72  83      328 
      54  455 STROBL, Barbara           TIR    84  88  76  80      328 
  28  35  364 KOELBEL, Isabella         NOE    83  75  80  85      323 

 
 



 
 

OESTERREICHISCHE STAATSMEISTERSCHAFTEN               
2.-4.April Liezen/Steiermark 2004                               

RESULTS 
 

10 m Air Pistol      Women   
Teamcompetition 

Date:  04.04.2004  Start Time:  08:00 
 

   
 
 
                                                                      
   
RANK  NAT  TEAMNAME (NAME)                 IND  TOTAL   LASTROUND  
    
  1   NOE  NOE                                  1110     (275) 
 
           351  ENDER, Regina              378 
           373  STRASSER, Christa          370 
           367  MANN, Angela               362 
 
  2   VBG  VBG                                  1094     (275) 
 
           500  MEIER, Rosa                367 
           505  RHOMBERG, Michaela         366 
           494  HINTERREITER, Margit       361 
 
  3   BGL  BGL                                  1092     (266) 
 
           303  EWEN, Gretchen             368 
           301  BISCHOF, Alexandra         362 
           323  NIKITSCHER, Heidi          362 
 
 
  4   STM  STM                                  1091     (273) 
 
           450  WEINGAND, Marion           373 
           448  STRAHALM, Christine        368 
           433  NEUMEISTER, Ursula         350 
 
  5   SBG  SBG                                  1062     (268) 
 
           419  HASERIK, Veronika          368 
           424  MLEKUSCH, Elisabeth        347 
           426  PERTELE, Christine         347 
 
   
 
 



 
  6   OOE  OOE                                  1051     (258) 
 
           385  FROESCHL, Karin            362 
           405  LUFTENSTEINER, Christine   358 
           414  UNTER, Brigitte            331 
 
  7   TIR  TIR                                  1031     (253) 
 
           457  HETZENAUER-PROFANT, Petra  365 
           465  MAYR, Irmgard              338 
           455  STROBL, Barbara            328 
 

 
 



 
 

OESTERREICHISCHE STAATSMEISTERSCHAFTEN               
2.-4.April Liezen/Steiermark 2004                               

RESULTS 
 

10 m Air Pistol      Junior Women   
Qualification  

Date:  04.04.2004  Start Time:  08:00 
 

   
 
                                                                      
   
  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40      TOTAL 
    
   1  27  336 PRANTER, Elke             KTN    87  94  85  89      355 
   2  26  499 MAESER, Jaqueline         VBG    82  90  90  86      348 
   3  31  319 KOECK, Barbara            BGL    84  83  88  87      342 
 
   4  24  530 WEISER, Regina            WIE    91  86  87  76      340 
   5  32  504 RAICH, Daniela            VBG    85  80  75  80      320 
   6  23  346 BEER, Bianca              NOE    76  76  83  82      317 
   7  28  506 RUNDEL, Veronika          VBG    82  78  75  81      316 
   8  25  413 STALLER, Madeleine        OOE    82  65  83  68      298 

 
 



 
 

OESTERREICHISCHE STAATSMEISTERSCHAFTEN               
2.-4.April Liezen/Steiermark 2004                               

RESULTS 
 

10 m Air Pistol      SENIORINNEN   
Individual Competition  

Date:  02.04.2004  Start Time:  13:30 
 

                                                                      
   
  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40      TOTAL 
    
   1  51  528 STULLER, Irene            WIE    88  88  94  93      363 
   2  60  400 KAMMERHOFER, Liselotte    O      93  88  91  90      362 
   3  55  401 KOZAM, Friederike         OOE    87  91  91  91      360 
 
   4  48  369 PICKL, Annemarie          NOE    85  92  91  90      358 
   5  44  521 KELTSCHA, Waltraud        WIE    94  89  85  90      358 
   6  41  407 PLATTNER, Katharina       OOE    88  88  89  92      357 
   7  40  371 ROESSLER, Sonja           NOE    90  89  86  92      357 
   8  54  365 KUTNY, Ingrid             NOE    88  93  88  88      357 
   9  39  341 TELSNIG, Elfriede         KTN    89  91  88  87      355 
  10  43  487 EHGARTNER, Jutta          VBG    88  88  94  83      353 
  11  47  381 BAUMGARTNER, Margarete    OOE    94  83  88  87      352 
  12  58  514 BERTHOLD, Christa         WIE    83  92  88  86      349 
      53  337 RAINER, Gertraud          KTN    85  89  83  92      349 
  14  46  334 JENSTERLE, Brigitte       KTN    81  92  86  89      348 
  15  45  329 VYVADIL, Helene           BGL    85  91  84  85      345 
  16  38  316 JOOS, Maria               BGL    84  88  85  87      344 
  17  59  372 SCHWEIZER, Gertraud       N      85  84  86  88      343 
  18  57  498 WIND, Silvia              VBG    89  76  86  79      330 
  19  50  502 FEUERSTEIN, Justina       VBG    73  83  61  82      299 
  20  49  464 MAYER, Klara              TIR     0   0   0   0        0 DNS 
      42  465 MAYR, Irmgard             TIR     0   0   0   0        0 DNS 
      52  322 NAGY, Edith               BGL     0   0   0   0        0 DNS 
      56  470 NEURAUTER, Anneliese      TIR     0   0   0   0        0 DNS 
      61  478 WALDEGGER, Anneliese      T       0   0   0   0        0 DNS 

 
 



 
 

OESTERREICHISCHE STAATSMEISTERSCHAFTEN               
2.-4.April Liezen/Steiermark 2004                               

RESULTS 
 

10 m Air Pistol      SENIORINNEN   
Teamcompetition 

Date:  02.04.2004  Start Time:  13:30 
 

 
 
                                                                      
   
RANK  NAT  TEAMNAME (NAME)                 IND  TOTAL   LASTROUND  
    
  1   NOE  NOE                                  1072     (270) 
 
           369  PICKL, Annemarie           358 
           371  ROESSLER, Sonja            357 
           365  KUTNY, Ingrid              357 
 
  2   WIE  WIE                                  1070     (269) 
 
           528  STULLER, Irene             363 
           521  KELTSCHA, Waltraud         358 
           514  BERTHOLD, Christa          349 
 
  3   OOE  OOE                                  1069     (270) 
 
           401  KOZAM, Friederike          360 
           407  PLATTNER, Katharina        357 
           381  BAUMGARTNER, Margarete     352 
 
 
  4   KTN  KTN                                  1052     (268) 
 
           341  TELSNIG, Elfriede          355 
           337  RAINER, Gertraud           349 
           334  JENSTERLE, Brigitte        348 
 
  5   VBG  VBG                                   982     (244) 
 
           487  EHGARTNER, Jutta           353 
           498  WIND, Silvia               330 
           502  FEUERSTEIN, Justina        299 
 
  
 
 
 



 6   BGL  BGL                                   689     (172) 
 
           329  VYVADIL, Helene            345 
           316  JOOS, Maria                344 
           322  NAGY, Edith                  0 
 
  7   TIR  TIR                                     0     (0) 
 
           464  MAYER, Klara                 0 
           465  MAYR, Irmgard                0 
           470  NEURAUTER, Anneliese         0 
 

 
 



 
 

OESTERREICHISCHE STAATSMEISTERSCHAFTEN             
2.-4.April Liezen/Steiermark 2004                             

RESULTS SUMMARY 
 

10 m Air Pistol      Men   
 

Date:  03.04.2004  Start Time:  10:45 
 

   
 
 
                                                                      
   
  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40  50  60      TOTAL 
    
   1   5  415 ZOEBL, Guenter            OOE    91  97  94  94  95  98      569 
             (Final 10.3 10.5  9.0  9.9 10.5 10.0  9.3 10.4 10.3  9.6)      99.8 
                                                                           668.8 
 
   2   9  502 PSENNER, Wolfgang         VBG    92  94  96  95  97  95      569 
             (Final  9.4  9.6 10.2  9.6 10.4 10.0 10.2  9.5  9.8 10.8)      99.5 
                                                                           668.5 
 
   3  12  354 GLASER, G� nter            NOE    95  96  92  95  95  97      570 
             (Final 10.1 10.2  9.6  9.5  9.7  9.8  9.8  9.3  8.4  8.1)      94.5 
                                                                           664.5 
 
 
   4   4  361 KARNER, Leopold           NOE    95  98  96  95  89  95      568 
             (Final 10.4 10.1  8.4  9.3 10.3  8.8 10.3  9.8 10.0  8.7)      96.1 
                                                                           664.1 
 
   5  33  474 SCHWEIBERER, Martin       TIR    93  95  97  91  94  96      566 
             (Final  9.3 10.2  9.3  8.4 10.7 10.5  9.5 10.5  8.8 10.5)      97.7 
                                                                           663.7 
 
   6   2  331 ZECHMEISTER, Richard      BGL    92  96  95  96  93  95      567 
             (Final  9.5  8.5  9.3  9.9 10.0  9.8  9.6  9.3 10.2  9.1)      95.2 
             (Final-Shootoff   9.4) 
                                                                           662.2 
 
   7   3  335 KEUTSCHEGGER, Dietmar     KTN    97  94  90  95  94  96      566 
             (Final 10.1 10.2  8.8  8.4  9.8 10.4  9.9 10.9  9.9  7.8)      96.2 
             (Final-Shootoff   8.9) 
                                                                           662.2 
 
   8  25  524 SAILER, Rudolf            W      94  95  92  97  94  96      568 
             (Final  9.7 10.8 10.3  9.7 10.3  0.0  9.9 10.3 10.8 10.4)      92.2 
                                                                           660.2 



 
   9  11  338 REBERNIG, Erwin           KTN    94  94  98  95  95  90      566 
      23  330 WAGNER, Herbert           B      95  93  95  95  95  93      566 
  11  10  307 GRUBER, Helmut            BGL    96  93  90  95  95  96      565 
  12  15  436 GLANZER, Thomas           STM    95  92  95  94  92  96      564 
       6  422 KROELL, Hannes            SBG    93  96  94  95  98  88      564 
  14  24  353 FUHRY, Hans               NOE    95  93  93  92  94  94      561 
      41  508 SCHNETZER, Christoph      V      94  95  92  88  96  96      561 
  16  42  462 MALLAUN, Stefan           T      89  95  93  92  96  94      559 
  17  16  479 WUTTE, Alexander          TIR    92  94  96  93  93  90      558 
      17  512 ZORAN, Sladjan            VBG    95  91  94  90  95  93      558 
  19  34  496 HOEDL, Roland             VBG    95  93  91  96  91  91      557 
       7  441 KOELTRINGER, Heinz        STM    92  94  96  94  91  90      557 
      38  534 SCHUBTSCHIK, Martin       NOE    93  92  93  95  93  91      557 
  22  30  379 ANTESNER, Dominik         OOE    92  92  93  94  93  92      556 
  23  39  398 FELDBACHER, Dietmar       OOE    91  89  93  94  92  96      555 
      32  432 KALCHER, Erich            STM    94  90  90  93  92  96      555 
      13  402 KOZAM, Sebastian          OOE    98  87  92  91  96  91      555 
      22  395 WINTERER, Christian       OOE    89  93  93  92  95  93      555 
  27  21  421 KLINGER, Fritz            S      90  90  92  93  95  94      554 
      18  437 MOROCUTTI, Andreas        ST     91  92  92  90  94  95      554 
  29  37  490 GWEHENBERGER, Nordert     V      91  94  93  92  88  95      553 
       8  458 HOERMANN, Wolfgang        TIR    87  92  94  89  96  95      553 
      27  321 MALLITS, Franz            BGL    90  95  93  93  92  90      553 
  32  20  446 SCHARF, Christian         ST     93  92  92  91  91  93      552 
      14  429 STEINER, Franz            SBG    91  91  94  91  91  94      552 
  34  31  423 LEITNER, Georg            SBG    93  91  92  96  88  90      550 
  35  36  328 UMATHUM, Stefan           B      94  87  93  90  88  94      546 
  36  29  360 JURAK, Albert             NOE    85  93  89  92  93  92      544 
      28  342 THAMER, Markus            KTN    91  91  80  91  94  97      544 
  38  35  418 BRUGGER, Franz            S      91  91  85  84  89  90      530 
  39  19  513 ARTNER, Kurt              W       0   0   0   0   0   0        0 DNS 
      40  467 MAYREGGER, Otto           T       0   0   0   0   0   0        0 DNS 

 
 



 
 

OESTERREICHISCHE STAATSMEISTERSCHAFTEN               
2.-4.April Liezen/Steiermark 2004                               

RESULTS 
 

10 m Air Pistol      Men   
Teamcompetition 

Date:  03.04.2004  Start Time:  10:45 
 

   
 
 
                                                                      
   
RANK  NAT  TEAMNAME (NAME)                 IND  TOTAL   LASTROUND  
    
  1   BGL  BGL                                  1685     (281) 
 
           331  ZECHMEISTER, Richard       567 
           307  GRUBER, Helmut             565 
           321  MALLITS, Franz             553 
 
  2   VBG  VBG                                  1684     (279) 
 
           502  PSENNER, Wolfgang          569 
           512  ZORAN, Sladjan             558 
           496  HOEDL, Roland              557 
 
  3   NOE  NOE                                  1682     (284) 
 
           354  GLASER, G� nter             570 
           361  KARNER, Leopold            568 
           360  JURAK, Albert              544 
 
 
  4   OOE  OOE                                  1680     (281) 
 
           415  ZOEBL, Guenter             569 
           379  ANTESNER, Dominik          556 
           402  KOZAM, Sebastian           555 
 
  5   TIR  TIR                                  1677     (281) 
 
           474  SCHWEIBERER, Martin        566 
           479  WUTTE, Alexander           558 
           458  HOERMANN, Wolfgang         553 
 
 
 
 



 
  6   KTN  KTN                                  1676     (283) 
 
           335  KEUTSCHEGGER, Dietmar      566 
           338  REBERNIG, Erwin            566 
           342  THAMER, Markus             544 
 
      STM  STM                                  1676     (282) 
 
           436  GLANZER, Thomas            564 
           441  KOELTRINGER, Heinz         557 
           432  KALCHER, Erich             555 
 
  8   SBG  SBG                                  1666     (272) 
 
           422  KROELL, Hannes             564 
           429  STEINER, Franz             552 
           423  LEITNER, Georg             550 
 

 
 



 
 

OESTERREICHISCHE STAATSMEISTERSCHAFTEN               
2.-4.April Liezen/Steiermark 2004                               

RESULTS SUMMARY 
 

10 m Air Pistol      Junior Men   
 

Date:  03.04.2004  Start Time:  10:45 
 

 
                                                                      
   
  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40  50  60      TOTAL 
    
   1  46  483 BERTSCH, Thomas           VBG    88  88  94  89  93  90      542 
             (Final  9.7  9.0  9.1 10.6 10.5  9.4  9.5 10.0 10.0  7.8)      95.6 
                                                                           637.6 
 
   2  56  347 BLATTNER, Michael         NOE    92  87  82  86  88  91      526 
             (Final  9.4  8.9  9.7  9.3  7.6 10.2 10.6 10.0  7.1  9.9)      92.7 
                                                                           618.7 
 
   3  54  501 METZLER, Manuel           VBG    87  85  88  86  88  87      521 
             (Final  7.8  8.5  9.1  9.4  8.3  9.8 10.1  6.9  8.5  8.4)      86.8 
                                                                           607.8 
 
 
   4  48  391 STEINKLEIBL, Michael      OOE    92  80  87  89  82  81      511 
             (Final 10.0  8.7  9.0  9.5  6.9 10.2 10.5 10.1  8.0 10.1)      93.0 
                                                                           604.0 
 
   5  49  393 HACKL, Stefan             OOE    88  83  84  88  87  86      516 
             (Final 10.3  9.1  9.6  8.6  8.0  6.4  7.9 10.0  7.8  9.6)      87.3 
                                                                           603.3 
 
   6  51  472 SCHRANZ, Roland           TIR    87  87  83  87  80  91      515 
             (Final  5.9  8.6  5.6  9.1  6.6 10.0  9.3 10.7  9.2  9.8)      84.8 
                                                                           599.8 
 
   7  57  396 INNENDORFER, Felix        OOE    88  86  78  85  85  87      509 
             (Final 10.6  9.7  8.6  9.5  8.8  9.0  8.4  9.9  9.1  7.1)      90.7 
                                                                           599.7 
 
   8  55  518 HAUER, Michael            W      88  88  82  85  79  82      504 
             (Final  9.8  8.2  7.2  7.7  6.9  8.4  9.1  7.8  6.3 10.0)      81.4 
                                                                           585.4 
 
   9  58  531 WEISER, Reinhard          W      82  84  81  78  81  81      487 
  10  52  509 SCHACHENHOFER, Stefan     VBG    72  82  83  78  90  74      479 
  11  53  456 GRATZ, Martin             TIR    76  76  83  83  86  68      472 



 
 

OESTERREICHISCHE STAATSMEISTERSCHAFTEN               
2.-4.April Liezen/Steiermark 2004                               

RESULTS 
 

10 m Air Pistol      JUNGSCHUETZEN  
Qualification  

Date:  04.04.2004  Start Time:  08:00 
 

                                                                       
   
  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40      TOTAL 
    
   1  17  439 KEMETER, Michael          STM    92  93  89  92      366 
   2   8  320 LIEDL, Bernhard           BGL    88  89  92  84      353 
   3  10  304 FASCHING, Thomas          BGL    87  90  85  87      349 
 
   4  21  425 PAUSCH, Florian           SBG    83  85  88  90      346 
   5   5  378 ANGLBERGER, Roman         OOE    82  86  89  88      345 
   6  14  383 BOLITSCHEK, Benedikt      OOE    92  86  82  85      345 
   7   4  318 KIRCHMAYER, Christian     BGL    85  89  87  83      344 
   8   3  493 HENGL, Nino               VBG    85  83  87  87      342 
   9   6  459 JAEGER, Arnold            TIR    88  86  86  80      340 
  10  19  516 BITTERER, Richard         WIE    86  86  76  88      336 
  11  20  520 KARABETIAN, Alexander     WIE    82  87  84  80      333 
  12  16  475 STEINWENDER, Andreas      TIR    85  90  79  78      332 
  13   7  348 EILENBERGER, Gottfried    NOE    72  88  87  84      331 
  14  15  492 HARTMANN, Fabio           VBG    84  79  85  81      329 
  15   9  495 HOEDL, Benedikt           VBG    88  78  81  80      327 
  16  13  368 NOISSIAN, Roland          NOE    75  83  83  84      325 
      12  468 SEIFER, Tobias            TIR    81  79  80  85      325 
  18  11  397 JANKER, Christoph         OOE    75  83  84  81      323 
  19  18  309 GUTTMANN, Daniel          BGL    84  78  85  75      322 
  20   2  533 FAISST, Michael           VBG    79  80  79  79      317 

 
 



 
 

OESTERREICHISCHE STAATSMEISTERSCHAFTEN               
2.-4.April Liezen/Steiermark 2004                               

RESULTS 
 

10 m Air Pistol      JUNGSCHUETZEN 
Teamcompetition 

Date:  04.04.2004  Start Time:  08:00 
 

 
 
                                                                      
   
RANK  NAT  TEAMNAME (NAME)                 IND  TOTAL   LASTROUND  
    
  1   BGL  BGL                                  1046     (254) 
 
           320  LIEDL, Bernhard            353 
           304  FASCHING, Thomas           349 
           318  KIRCHMAYER, Christian      344 
 
  2   OOE  OOE                                  1013     (254) 
 
           378  ANGLBERGER, Roman          345 
           383  BOLITSCHEK, Benedikt       345 
           397  JANKER, Christoph          323 
 
  3   VBG  VBG                                   998     (248) 
 
           493  HENGL, Nino                342 
           492  HARTMANN, Fabio            329 
           495  HOEDL, Benedikt            327 
 
 
  4   TIR  TIR                                   997     (243) 
 
           459  JAEGER, Arnold             340 
           475  STEINWENDER, Andreas       332 
           468  SEIFER, Tobias             325 
 
  5   NOE  NOE                                   973     (250) 
 
           348  EILENBERGER, Gottfried     331 
           368  NOISSIAN, Roland           325 
           346  BEER, Bianca               317 
 

 
 



 
 

OESTERREICHISCHE STAATSMEISTERSCHAFTEN            
2.-4.April Liezen/Steiermark 2004                            

RESULTS 
 

10 m Air Pistol      SENIOREN 1  
Individual Competition  

Date:  02.04.2004  Start Time:  13:30 
 

                                                                      
   
  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40  50  60      TOTAL 
    
   1  32  447 STEINBRUCKN, Andreas      STM    94  94  95  93   0   0      376 
   2  11  333 HOFER, Hannes             KTN    93  94  93  93   0   0      373 
   3   6  443 PFEFFER, Martin           STM    92  93  92  95   0   0      372 A1-2P 
 
   4  33  453 BAUHOFER, Alfred          TIR    92  95  93  90   0   0      370 
   5   2  317 KALKBRENNER, Alfred       BGL    94  91  89  95   0   0      369 
   6  14  444 POMPE, Ernst              STM    88  90  95  95   0   0      368 
   7  10  313 HORVATH, Helmut           BGL    91  91  93  92   0   0      367 
   8   5  382 BENEZEDER, Josef          OOE    91  92  96  88   0   0      367 
   9  28  312 KOLLARIK, Egon            BGL    88  95  90  93   0   0      366 
  10  20  406 HOFMARCHER, Friedrich     O      93  91  89  92   0   0      365 
       3  340 STRUGER, Manfred          KTN    90  93  91  91   0   0      365 
      34  511 TURTSCHER, Herbert        V      93  87  91  94   0   0      365 
  13  16  484 KASBAUER, Wilfried        VBG    92  91  90  91   0   0      364 
       7  471 NOESSING, Sebastian       TIR    90  91  92  91   0   0      364 
  15   9  519 HOERMANN, Gerald          WIE    92  90  91  90   0   0      363 
      31  416 ZOEBL, Helmut             OOE    92  90  88  93   0   0      363 
  17  17  515 BERTHOLD, Siegfried       WIE    91  89  88  94   0   0      362 
      12  366 MACHO, Friedrich          NOE    93  89  88  92   0   0      362 
      15  463 MARKSTEINER, Hans Peter   TIR    92  89  90  91   0   0      362 
      30  374 STRASSER, Gerhard         NOE    92  91  89  90   0   0      362 
  21  22  507 BOSCHI, Helmut            V      90  87  91  93   0   0      361 
      29  332 EDER, Hans                KTN    91  92  90  88   0   0      361 
      13  408 PLATTNER, Leopold         OOE    87  94  91  89   0   0      361 
      35  529 WEISER, G� nter            WIE    88  92  88  93   0   0      361 
      19  377 WIELAND, Erich            N      91  88  93  89   0   0      361 
  26   4  343 AIGELSREITE, Heinz        NOE    93  90  88  89   0   0      360 
  27  21  434 ECKHART, Gerhard          STM    88  88  93  87   0   0      356 
       8  489 GANAHL, Christian         VBG    90  89  89  88   0   0      356 
  29  18  315 KUHM, Michael             B      95  90  85  84   0   0      354 
  30  23  417 BRANDSTETTE, Peter        S      82  84  87  88   0   0      341 

 
Schuetze Nr.443 2.Punkt Abzug Ruls 7.6.6.2 



 
 

OESTERREICHISCHE STAATSMEISTERSCHAFTEN               
2.-4.April Liezen/Steiermark 2004                               

RESULTS 
 

10 m Air Pistol      SENIOREN 1   
Teamcompetition 

Date:  02.04.2004  Start Time:  13:30 
 

                                               
 
                        
   
RANK  NAT  TEAMNAME (NAME)                 IND  TOTAL   LASTROUND  
    
  1   STM  STM                                  1116     (0) 
 
           447  STEINBRUCKN, Andreas       376 
           443  PFEFFER, Martin            372 
           444  POMPE, Ernst               368 
 
  2   BGL  BGL                                  1102     (0) 
 
           317  KALKBRENNER, Alfred        369 
           313  HORVATH, Helmut            367 
           312  KOLLARIK, Egon             366 
 
  3   KTN  KTN                                  1099     (0) 
 
           333  HOFER, Hannes              373 
           340  STRUGER, Manfred           365 
           332  EDER, Hans                 361 
 
 
  4   TIR  TIR                                  1096     (0) 
 
           453  BAUHOFER, Alfred           370 
           471  NOESSING, Sebastian        364 
           463  MARKSTEINER, Hans Peter    362 
 
  5   OOE  OOE                                  1091     (0) 
 
           382  BENEZEDER, Josef           367 
           416  ZOEBL, Helmut              363 
           408  PLATTNER, Leopold          361 
 
  
 
 
 



 6   WIE  WIE                                  1086     (0) 
 
           519  HOERMANN, Gerald           363 
           515  BERTHOLD, Siegfried        362 
           529  WEISER, G� nter             361 
 
  7   VBG  VBG                                  1085     (0) 
 
           511  TURTSCHER, Herbert         365 
           484  KASBAUER, Wilfried         364 
           489  GANAHL, Christian          356 
 
  8   NOE  NOE                                  1084     (0) 
 
           366  MACHO, Friedrich           362 
           374  STRASSER, Gerhard          362 
           343  AIGELSREITE, Heinz         360 
 

 
 



 
 

OESTERREICHISCHE STAATSMEISTERSCHAFTEN               
2.-4.April Liezen/Steiermark 2004                               

RESULTS 
 

10 m Air Pistol      SENIOREN 2  
Individual Competition  

Date:  02.04.2004  Start Time:  15:15 
 

                                                                      
   
  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40  50  60      TOTAL 
    
   1   2  302 DI HANDLER, Johann        BGL    96  95  96  93   0   0      380 
   2   3  352 ERNST, Walter             NOE    95  89  93  93   0   0      370 
   3   4  390 GRUBER, Helmut            OOE    88  89  96  96   0   0      369 
 
   4  14  442 KRASSER, Horst            STM    95  92  90  91   0   0      368 
   5   5  427 SCHNOELL, Hermann         SBG    91  94  93  89   0   0      367 
   6  16  510 STURM, Hermann            VBG    92  94  89  91   0   0      366 
   7  34  491 HALDER, Horst             VBG    88  92  93  92   0   0      365 
   8  30  409 POETSCHER, Dieter         OOE    90  89  90  95   0   0      364 
   9   8  485 BURTSCHER, Emil           VBG    87  93  92  92   0   0      364 
  10  12  392 GRUNER, Alois             OOE    95  89  89  90   0   0      363 
       7  480 LOINGER, Josef            TIR    89  88  93  93   0   0      363 
  12  10  325 SCHERBL, Matthias         BGL    89  90  91  92   0   0      362 
  13  20  387 GOLUCH, Fritz             OOE    91  89  87  92   0   0      359 
      15  461 LUTZ, Hermann             TIR    86  92  92  89   0   0      359 
  15  31  420 HINTERBICHL, Herbert      SBG    88  87  93  90   0   0      358 
  16  19  358 METZL, Gernot             NOE    86  92  87  90   0   0      355 
      35  527 STEYSKAL, Werner          WIE    90  87  91  87   0   0      355 
  18  17  522 KLUGES, Franz             WIE    89  85  90  89   0   0      353 
  19  22  445 BALZER, Friedrich         STM    90  92  84  84   0   0      350 
      29  363 KONRAD, G� nter            NOE    87  91  89  83   0   0      350 
      33  476 TRENKWALDER, Heinz        TIR    91  83  89  87   0   0      350 
  22   9  535 SCHUERPF, Karl            WIE    87  87  87  87   0   0      348 
  23  11  362 KATZMAYER, Wilhelm        NOE    81  88  85  93   0   0      347 
  24  13  431 TROGER, Georg             SBG    86  85  85  87   0   0      343 
  25  32  449 STUTZ, Erich              STM    79  81  90  91   0   0      341 
  26  18  314 REDER, Eduard             BGL    86  88  85  81   0   0      340 
  27  28  310 HAUNOLD, Erich            BGL    87  84  79  86   0   0      336 
  28   6  435 EWALD, Erika              STM    72  80  85  80   0   0      317 

 
 



 
 

OESTERREICHISCHE STAATSMEISTERSCHAFTEN               
2.-4.April Liezen/Steiermark 2004                               

RESULTS 
 

10 m Air Pistol      Senioren 2  
Teamcompetition 

Date:  02.04.2004  Start Time:  15:15 
 

                                                                      
   
RANK  NAT  TEAMNAME (NAME)                 IND  TOTAL   LASTROUND  
    
  1   OOE  OOE                                  1096     (0) 
 
           390  GRUBER, Helmut             369 
           409  POETSCHER, Dieter          364 
           392  GRUNER, Alois              363 
 
  2   VBG  VBG                                  1095     (0) 
 
           510  STURM, Hermann             366 
           491  HALDER, Horst              365 
           485  BURTSCHER, Emil            364 
 
  3   BGL  BGL                                  1078     (0) 
 
           302  DI HANDLER, Johann         380 
           325  SCHERBL, Matthias          362 
           310  HAUNOLD, Erich             336 
 
 
  4   TIR  TIR                                  1072     (0) 
 
           480  LOINGER, Josef             363 
           461  LUTZ, Hermann              359 
           476  TRENKWALDER, Heinz         350 
 
  5   SBG  SBG                                  1068     (0) 
 
           427  SCHNOELL, Hermann          367 
           420  HINTERBICHL, Herbert       358 
           431  TROGER, Georg              343 
 
  6   NOE  NOE                                  1067     (0) 
 
           352  ERNST, Walter              370 
           363  KONRAD, G� nter             350 
           362  KATZMAYER, Wilhelm         347 
 



  7   WIE  WIE                                  1056     (0) 
 
           527  STEJSKAL, Werner           355 
           522  KLUGES, Franz              353 
           535  SCHUERPF, Karl             348 
 
  8   STM  STM                                  1026     (0) 
 
           442  KRASSER, Horst             368 
           449  STUTZ, Erich               341 
           435  EWALD, Erika               317 
 

 
 


